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LEARN MORE

Memjet-powered printers are sold only through authorized Memjet 
partners. For more information on OEM partners, or how to become an
OEM partner, please visit memjet.com  

• Dot-level control of print data 
streams

• No compression

• Full resolution data streams to 
the DuraLink printhead

• Independent direct control of 
color management

DATA PIPELINE AND
CONTROLLER CHIP
MAIN FEATURES

MEMJET HIGH-SPEED DATA PIPELINE

The DuraLink print data pipeline provides high-speed, uncompressed, dot-level control 
of print data streams, from the RIP to the printheads for each color.

The custom FPGA is designed for high performance, single-color printheads. This chip 
supports dot-level control of the print data for extraordinary printing speeds (up to 203.6 
meters per minute (668.1 fpm), from raster image processor (RIP) to the printhead.

Uncompressed, dot-level control 
for print data streams, from the RIP 
to the printhead, for each color
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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DURALINK PIPELINE AND CONTROLLER CHIP

Resolution Meters per Minute Feet per Minute Inches per Second

1600 x 1585

1600 x 1260

1600 x 790

1600 x 580

74.5 m/in

93.7 m/in

149.5 m/in

203.6 m/in

244.5 fpm

307.5 fpm

490.5 fpm

668.1 fpm

48.9 ips

61.5 ips

98.1 ips

133.6 ips
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