

## DATASHEET:

# DURALINK DATA PIPELINE WITH CUSTOM CONTROLLER CHIP

Uncompressed, dot-level control for print data streams, from the RIP to the printhead, for each color



### **MEMJET HIGH-SPEED DATA PIPELINE**

The DuraLink print data pipeline provides high-speed, uncompressed, dot-level control of print data streams, from the RIP to the printheads for each color.

The custom FPGA is designed for high performance, single-color printheads. This chip supports dot-level control of the print data for extraordinary printing speeds (up to 203.6 meters per minute (668.1 fpm), from raster image processor (RIP) to the printhead.

Image Creation Tools				
RGB VECTOR & IMAGE DATA				
Raster Image Processor				
FULL RESOLUTION DATA STREAMS FOR CMYK Color space conversion (RGB to CMYK) Rasterization Profiling Halftoning				
Memjet Custom Data Pipeline				
Formatted Mapped Calibrated Compensated				
DuraLink Page-Wide Printhead				

#### LEARN MORE

Memjet-powered printers are sold only through authorized Memjet partners. For more information on OEM partners, or how to become an OEM partner, please visit memjet.com



- Dot-level control of print data streams
- · No compression
- Full resolution data streams to the DuraLink printhead
- Independent direct control of color management





TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS





Resolution	Meters per Minute	Feet per Minute	Inches per Second
1600 x 1585	74.5 m/in	244.5 fpm	48.9 ips
1600 x 1260	93.7 m/in	307.5 fpm	61.5 ips
1600 x 790	149.5 m/in	490.5 fpm	98.1 ips
1600 x 580	203.6 m/in	668.1 fpm	133.6 ips

© Copyright 2017 MemjetTechnology Ltd.

To the extent permitted by law, this document is PROVIDED "AS IS" WITHOUTWARRANTY OF ANY KIND, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITEDTO, IMPLIEDWARRANTIES OF ACCURACY MERCHANTABILITY FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND NON-INFRINGEMENT OF ANYTHIRD PARTY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS.

The author and/or provider will not be liable for any misstatements or omissions, including but not limited to misstatements or omissions in relation to instructions for the operation, use or maintenance of any equipment, samples, components or software. Recipient acknowledges and agrees that whilst care has been taken in compiling this information, it may contain estimates and draft information, and may not be current, accurate or complete.

Only warranties expressly made in executed agreements will be binding on recipient and the author and/or provider of this document. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.



10918 Technology Place • San Diego, CA 92127 P +1 858.673.3300 • **Memjet.com** 

####